Hangers
Spring Vibration Isolation Hangers
Steel springs reduce vibration transmission ●●
most efficiently as performance improves with
larger deflection.
Minimum deflection is 0.75" which increases with heavier ●●
loadings.
Spring deflection are 2-6 times better than the neoprene ●●
products.
Hangers have neoprene cups under the springs to prevent ●●
sound transmission.
A projecting rubber bushing prevents sound transmission if ●●
hanger rods are not perfectly centered.
Finish is powder coated paint●●
Part No. Vendor No. Capacity Color Rod Size Width Height Price
0459890 HS-X-76 55 - 76 lb Black 3/8" 2-7/8" 4" ---
0459891 HS-X-113 80 - 113 lb Yellow 3/8" 2-7/8" 4" ---
0459892 HS-X-175 130 - 175 lb Silver 3/8" 2-7/8" 4" ---
0459893 HS-X-210 162 - 210 lb Blue 3/8" 2-7/8" 4" ---
0459894 HS-A-310 230 - 310 lb Yellow 5/8" 3-3/4" 5-3/4" ---
0459895 HS-A-400 300 - 400 lb Green 5/8" 3-3/4" 5-3/4" ---
0459896 HS-A-510 380 - 510 lb Red 5/8" 3-3/4" 5-3/4" ---
0459897 HS-A-625 460 - 625 lb White 5/8" 3-3/4" 5-3/4" ---
EA
NEOPRENE SPRING CUP
with a projecting bushing to
prevent steel to steel contact.

Max. Bolt Dia.
Steel Plate
(Top &
Bottom)
Application: Compressors, blowers, air conditioning equipment, pumps, air
handling equipment
Part No. Vendor
No.
Capacity Color Bottom of
Mount Size
Top of
Mount Size
Max Deflec-
tion Rating
Price
0459882 C-A-45 45 lb Blue 2-1/8" x 5-3/4" 4" x 2-1/8" 1.60" ---
0459883 C-A-75 35 - 75 lb Orange 2-1/8" x 5-3/4" 4" x 2-1/8" 1.50" ---
0459884 C-A-125 76 - 125 lb Brown 2-1/8" x 5-3/4" 4" x 2-1/8" 1.33" ---
0459885 C-A-200 130 - 200 lb Black 2-1/8" x 5-3/4" 4" x 2-1/8" 1.15" ---
0459886 C-A-310 230 - 310 lb Yellow 2-1/8" x 5-3/4" 4" x 2-1/8" 1.00" ---
0459887 C-A-400 300 - 400 lb Green 2-1/8" x 5-3/4" 4" x 2-1/8" 1.00" ---
0459888 C-A-510 380 - 510 lb Red 2-1/8" x 5-3/4" 4" x 2-1/8" 1.00" ---
0459889 C-A-625 460 - 625 lb White 2-1/8" x 5-3/4" 4" x 2-1/8" 1.00" ---
EA
MBD Max. Bolt Diam.
HCL
SBC